Kniaziev Oleksandr Volodymyrovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Nov. 22, 1983

Grebinka District State Administration, Head of the District

State Administration

March 29, 2021


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3747
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3747

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kniazieva Svitlana Oleksandrivna wife
Kniaziev Artemii Oleksandrovych son
Kniaziev Tymofii Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48536
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48536
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48536
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48536
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48537
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48537
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48537
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48537

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

pebiHKiBCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYNHUK ros10BU

pebiHKiBCbKa paioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
onoBa panaep>XaaMiHicTpauii
(candidate)

pebiHKiBCbKa panoHHa
Jep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYNHUK ros0BU

pebiHKiBCbKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYNHUK ros0BU

pebiHKiBCbKa paoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHiCcTpauis,
3aCTyNHUK rON0BU

pebiHKiBCbKa paoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3acTynHUK roJsioBun

8 632,13

6 255,75

6 255,75

5 386,14

4 067,43

2 820,16

6 858,52

7 385,59

7 385,59

6 683,97

3 800,18

4 044,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —
2018 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

82.7 sq.

82.7 sq.

82.7 sq.

82.7 sq.

82.7 sq.

82.7 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351

o

VEHICLES:
2019 « Daewoo Nexia 2007
2018 e Daewoo Nexia 2007
2018 e Daewoo Nexia 2007
2017 * Daewoo Nexia 2007
2016 « Daewoo Nexia 2007
2015 e Daewoo Nexia 2007
il
CAREER:
Feb. 25, 2020 — till March 29, 2021 Grebinka District State

Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d215703-258b-4e29-b0ed-5b3efa31b6b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23f812ef-cf01-4974-8fde-4530133cae68
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4de008dd-6bac-41af-8409-43d4969919af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7c36523-3f84-4ce8-ad7a-e4c54c033ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b16969ec-14ab-4eed-8fcb-b118cde41c6c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d2c9d3f-d093-4393-b6a0-934929604351
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3747
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3747

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/48375#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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